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DUROBOR IN FEW WORDS

INNOVATION, DESIGN AND EXPERTISE

Durobor © was established in 1928, as the first company to introduce the automated process
of manufacturing drinking glasses in Europe. Today, Durobor ® continues in the same spirit of
innovation, with its philosophy of “market pioneer”, and stands out as a designer, producer &
concept leader not just as a manufacturer.

The well-known innovative design of Durobor ® glasses is adapted to their use and to meet the
requirements of the professional sector: an ultimate combination of attractiveness and functionality.

TREND SETTER

Recognised around the world for its specific glasses dedicated to the world of drink, Durobor ® has
come up with a truly revolutionary concept: the stunning glass receptacles that can be used for food.
Ultra chic glasses & verrines which combine the joys of design and art de la table.

HEAVY BASE & BUBBLE

The Bubble in the heavy base: a distinctive symbol of the brand.

DECORATION EXPERTISE

Durobor®is one of the main suppliers of glasses to the beverage industry: design, production &
decoration expertise.

MADE IN BELGIUM

Each glass produced by Durobor ® is made in our Soignies plant, Belgium.

DUROBOR QUALITY

Durobor® glasses are renowned for their quality and robustness. Professionals are our best
ambassadors.



INNOVATION
&
CREATIVITY

HEAVY BASE &
BUBBLE




Chw 2926/2°

Durobor’s glasses encourage you to taste, create, share and

savour. Let yourself succumb to the expertise of a company that
knows how to stay ahead of the game with its innovative new

concepts.

Durobor® has been going out to meet professionals in
related fields of activity... all opened theirs doors
to share their world and their expertise.

This reflects the creativity,
energy and quality of made in Belgium.
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WHY DUROBOR 7

LONG LASTING
& MORE RESISTANT PRODUCTS

Breakage rate lower than similar glasses.

Due to their special composition, Durobor® glasses are 20% more
resistant than most of the glasses on the market.

Durobor® glasses allow professionals to extend the lifetime

of their glassware.

SUPERIOR RESISTANCE

Durobor®produces durable glasses with increased resistance for an intensive
professional use: mechanical shocks resistant.

If you evaluate the minimum assortment of glassware required for a rush service in a bar
based on a capacity of 50 guests, you need:

Long drink glasses > 200 pces Cognac glasses > 50 pces
Water glasses > 70 pces Whisky glasses (2 models) > 100 pces
Hi-ball glasses > 70 pces Beer glasses > 150 pces
Old fashioned glasses (2 sizes) > 140 pces Special beer glasses > 50 pces
Champagne glasses > 50 pces Shooter glasses > 50 pces
Wine glasses (2 sizes) > 100 pces Appetizer glasses > 150 pces
Cocktails glasses > 70 pces (* Depending of your activity, we can suggest you an
Special cocktails glasses (2 models) > 100 pces adapted selection)

Based on an usual average breakage rate, Durobor® glasses allow you to save +/- 200 glasses/year
in previous selection.  O-.-.-cococoeieiniiiiiiiii e



UNIQUE & SPECIFICDESIGN

Adapted to the professional sector:
While looks are always important,
no line is without a practical advantage
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™ STRONGERRIM

. ; The specific burn off system of
% g Durobor® gives all the resistance to
D 7 the part of the glass where most abuse
occurs : the rim.
--------- The bead obtained by the cutting
process of Durobor® reduces

substantially the risk

of breakage at the edge.

(%)

MO
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DISHWASHER SAFE UV

including industrial one



WHAT'S NEW ?

PRESTIGE

SORTED
ALPHABETICALLY
GEM 832/33
3211 71/83 85 B 20¢cl
FULL RANGE
GEM 832/34
NAME / REFERENCE
CAPACITY CL/0Z UK
0
HEIGHT
BOX OF

LINING

DUROBOR 2013 | DRINK Collection




.PREST|GE Collection

Exclusif & Conceptual

Collection

W&k
PRESTIGE

Collection

Essential

Collection

Specific & Original

N° Item reference
CL/0Z UK Capacity in ¢l / 0z uk
[} Diameters
Diameters are expressed in millimetres
The first is the brim diameter
The second is the largest diameter of the glass
H Height is expressed in millimetres
BOX OF Number of glasses in the box
— Lining

The first capacity corresponds to the minimum lined capacity of the item
The second capacity corresponds to the maximum lined capacity of the item
The lined capacity corresponds to the German and Swiss standards

PACK OF Type of packaging and number of glasses







ALPHABETICAL INDEX

Abbaye
Alternato
Amaro
Atoll
Bamboo
Barista
Bolero
Bottles
Bowling
Brasserie
Brek
Breughel
Brussels
Bubble
Cancun
Carat
Charente
Chic

Club
Convention
Cosmos
Dallas
Dallas Conic
Danube
Disco
Disco Dish
Dortmund
Dublin
Duke
Echanson
Elite
Ellipse
Equinoxe
Evo
Gaetan
Galaxy
Gem
Glam
Grand Cru
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36
38
40

.170-180

180
42
182
203
44
46

. 48-182-188

50
52

. 54-56-162
. 58-170-182
.170-184

60
62
162
64
162
66
66
68

. 70-72-164-172

72-188
74
76

. 78-164

80
82

.172-184

174
174
84
190
86
88
90

Gusto
Hanoi
Helsinki
Irish Coffee
Isao
Jockey Club
Lagoon
Lima
Lotus
Marguerita
Mazagran
Napoli
Norway
Oxy

Pilsen
Pilsener
Prague
Punch
Quartz
Royal
Sambaya
Satellite
Scotch
Sevilla
Spumante
Stockholm
Tavern
Triomphe
Tulip

Ultimate Belgian Beer
Degustation Glass

Vertigo
Vertigo Pyramide

Vertigo Pyramide Pro

Vigneron
Willi Becher
Worthington
Yamo

Zenit

.92-190

94

. 96-164-192

98

100
102
104
106

.174-194

108
110

. 112-166
. 114-166

176
116
118
120

.122-176
. 124-166

126
128
130
132
134

.136-176

138

. 140-196

142
144

146

. 176-184-196

198
198
148
150
152
176

. 154



CLASSIFICATION BY USE

DRINK by purobor®

COCKTAILS

Alternato p. 38
Amaro p. 40
Bubble p. 54-56
Cancun p. 58
Charente p. 60
Chic p. 62
Dortmund p. 74
Echanson p. 80
Gem p. 86
Glam p. 88
Grand Cru p. 90
Gusto p. 92
Hanoi p. 94
Isao p. 100
Jockey Club p. 102
Lagoon p. 104
Lima p. 106
Marguerita p. 108
Pilsen p. 116
Pilsener p. 118
Royal p. 126
Sambaya p. 128
Spumante p. 136
Zenit p. 154







CLASSIFICATION BY USE

DRINK by durobor

WINE & CHAMPAGNE
Alternato p. 38
Bubble p. 54
Cancun p. 58
Charente p. 60
Elite p. 82
Grand Cru p. 90
Napoli p. 112
Royal p. 126
Spumante p. 136

Vigneron p. 148







CLASSIFICATION BY USE

DRINK by purobor®

SOFTS & SPIRITS
Amaro p. 40
Bowling p. 44
Brek p. 48
Brussels p. 52
Bubble p. 56
Convention p. 64
Dallas p. 66
Dallas Conic p. 66
Disco p. 70-72
Duke p. 78
Elite p. 82
Gem p. 86
Hanoi p. 94
Helsinki p. 96
Isao p. 100
Lagoon p. 104
Lima p. 106
Norway p. 114
Quartz p. 124
Royal p. 126
Sambaya p. 128
Satellite p. 130
Scotch p. 132
Spumante p. 136
Stockholm p. 138
Zenit p. 154







CLASSIFICATION BY USE

DRINK by purobor®

BEERS

Abbaye p. 36
Alternato p. 38
Brasserie p. 46
Breughel p. 50
Brussels p. 52
Charente p. 60
Danube p. 68
Dortmund p. 74
Dublin p.76
Gaétan p. 84
Grand Cru p. 90
Gusto p. 92
Pilsen p. 116
Pilsener p. 118
Prague p. 120
Sambaya p. 128
Sevilla p. 134
Tavern p. 140
Triomphe p. 142
Tulip p. 144
Ultimate Belgian Beer
Degustation Glass p. 146
Willi Becher p. 150
Worthington p. 152
Zenit p. 154







CLASSIFICATION BY USE

DRINK by purobor®

HOT DRINKS

Barista p. 42
Irish Coffee p. 98
Mazagran p. 110

Punch p. 122







CLASSIFICATION BY USE

EAT by Durobor®

SMALL p. 162 166

Bubble p. 162 Helsinki ~ p. 164
Club p. 162 Napoli p. 166
Cosmos p. 162 Norway  p. 166
Disco p. 164 Quartz p. 166
Duke p. 164

MEDIUM p.170 =176

Atoll p. 170 Lotus p. 174
Cancun p. 170 Oxy p. 176
Carat p. 170 Punch p. 176
Disco p. 172 Spumante p. 176
Ellipse p. 172 Vertigo p. 176
Equinoxe  p. 174 Yamo p. 176

Evo p. 174

XL p. 180 —» 184

Atoll p. 180 Cancun  p. 182
Bamboo p. 180 Carat p. 184
Bolero p. 182 Ellipse p. 184
Brek p. 182 Vertigo  p. 184
XXL p. 188 = 198

Brek p. 188 Lotus p. 194
Disco Dish p. 188 Tavern p. 196
Galaxy p. 190 Vertigo p. 196
Gusto p. 190 Pyramide Vertigo ~ p. 198
Helsinki p. 192  Pyramide Vertigo Pro p. 198







CLASSIFICATION BY USE

BOTTLES by burobor®

TOA 4411/75 p. 203
CEP 4412/75 p. 203
GEO 4413/70 p. 203
NIL 4414/70 p. 203

L00 4415/70 p. 203
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DRINK

MADEINBELGIUM

Durobor® today is hot simply a glassware manufacturer but
u desigher und creutor of concepits.

Recoynised dround the world for its specific ylusses
dedicuted to the world of drinks, Durobor® hus built its
fame by developinyg products which combine the pleasure
of Desigh und meets the requirements of professiondl
sector: un ultimute combination of attractiveness und
funhctionality.

Synhonymous with strength, elegance und convividlity, Durobor®
glusses welcome you into u world of Drinks experience.

YNNI






DRINK collection by Durobor®



ABBAYE

£

ABBAYE 2939/52
CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF —
50/17*%  103/103 188 6 025033L

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection







ALTERNATO

ALTERNATO 780/30
CL/0Z UK ] H
33/11%8 67/90 130 6 20cl
R
ALTERNATO 780/41
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J——
41/14%8 71/95 137 6 25¢l
ALTERNATO 780/52
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J——
54/19 78/105 145 6 30cl

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection






AMARO

AMARO 909/07 =
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
7/22  59/635 153 6 24

I3

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection
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BARISTA

BARISTA 8785/12
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
12/4"4 58/58 85 6
BARISTA 8795/22
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
22/7%% 67,5675 136,5 6
BARISTA 8795/34 !
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
34/12 79/79 160 6 025L

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection
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BOWLING

BOWLING 384/25
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF Ju—
25/8%4 74/74 91,5 6 10cl
'S
Fims Y
L=
BOWLING 384/26 ~
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—
26/9'8 64/64 114 6 20 ¢l
BOWLING 384/35
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—
35/12%  65,5/65,5 149 6 25¢l

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection
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BRASSERIE

BRASSERIE 494/32
€L/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF . .
32/1174 63/71 174 6 025L

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection







BREK

> ) = _.3/
BREK 814/26 L BREK 814/36 w T
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF Ju— CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF Ju—
26/9'8 65/93 75 6 20 cl 36/12%% 70/101 85 6 25¢cl

BREK 814/27 BREK 814/35 (=
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—— CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF [u—
27/9'%2 53/66 140 6 20 cl 35/12%8 56/69 160 6 25 ¢l
BREK 814/50 .=
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—
5071758 64/77 179 6 40 cl

48

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection






BREUGHEL

BREUGHEL 974/36
€L/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF . .
37/13 66/89 137 6 03L
BREUGHEL 974/51
€L/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF .
48/17  71,5/97 151 6 02504L

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection







BRUSSELS

s

BRUSSELS 647/15 BRUSSELS 647/22
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF Je— CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—
15/5'4 56/61 100,5 6 10 ¢l 22/7¥%4 65/69,5 110,5 6 10cl
%
| ' i
BRUSSELS 647/25 d— BRUSSELS 647/35 @
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF J— CL/0Z UK 0 H | BOXOF —_—
25/8% 60/69,5 120,5 6 20 cl 35/12%8 73,5/80 130 6 025L

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection






K3

BUBBLE

BUBBLE 780/15 o
CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF
15/5' 42/49 163 6 10 ¢l

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection







BUBBLE

BUBBLE 780/07 s BUBBLE 780/28 Qe
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF Ju— CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF J—
7/21”2 40/46 87 6 2-4 ¢l 28/10 77/83 89 6 20 cl
Vi
T
o y
BUBBLE 780/36 LS = — BUBBLE 780/29 -
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J— CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—
35/12%8 79/85 100 6 25 ¢l 29/10"4 56/63 156 6 02L
£ \._ 3
BUBBLE 780/40 — BUBBLE 780/58 —~——
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J— CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—
39,5/14 60/67 178 6 0,3L 58/20 67/75 198 6 05L

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection







CANCUN

PRESTIGE

Collection

L4
CANCUN 547/15 L
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
15/5"  95/85 1025 6 2410d
== -
CANCUN 547/24 -
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF Ja—
2487 1101101175 6 24100l

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection






CHARENTE

CHARENTE 996/51
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
5118 71/97 | 1845 6 10-25cl

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection







CHIC

12
CHIC 2926/25 -
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
25/8%  114/114 169 6 10cl

o
©

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection







K

CONVENTION

CONVENTION 700/25 =7 CONVENTION 700/31
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF Je— CL/0Z UK 1]
25/8%4 63/63 116 6 20 cl 31/11 80/80 89

CONVENTION 700/32 7 CONVENTION 700/38
CL/0Z UK 0 H = BOXOF — CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF —
3211 63/63 140 6 25c 38/13*%  B65/65 155 6 30¢

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection






K3

DALLAS

B—J DALLAS 683/29

DALLAS 682/22
CL/0Z UK 0 H = BOXOF CL/0Z UK 0 H = BOXOF —
21/7*%  53/53 151 12 28/9’"  58/58 165 12 02l
B
4 3
y
DALLAS CONIC 312/22 &’ DALLAS CONIC 312/31
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF — CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
22/7%  75/75 94 6 10l 3111 7575 133 6 25c

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection
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DANUBE

DANUBE 707/58
CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF —
58/20  82/85 215 6 05L

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection







DISCO

DISCO 347/05 DISCO 347/09
CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF . CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF .
5/1%4 45/45 67 6 2-4 cl 9/3'® 46/46 92 6 2-4 cl

o

DISCO 347/15 DISCO 347/21
CL/0Z UK 0 H CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF .
15/5 69/69 70 6 410l 20/7  69,5/69,5 85 6 10d

DISCO 347/29 DISCO 347/31
CL/0Z UK 0 H CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF .
26/9'  7B/76 93 6 20¢ 31/11 82/82 98 6 25¢

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection






DISCO

. o
DISCO 347/34 DISCO 347/27
CL/0Z UK 0 H = BOXOF — CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
34/12 68/68 140 6 25 cl 27/9'2  575/575 159 6 20¢l

DISCO 347/30 DISCO 491/23
€L/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF . CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF .
30/10" 58/58 173 6 25 cl 23/8 535535 156,5 6 20cl
-
DISCO 347/50 = DISCO DISH 347/45
€L/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF . CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF .
50/17%® 75/75 159 6  2540¢l 42/14%*  118/118 65 4

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection






DORTMUND

!

DORTMUND 979/23 b4
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
23/8 | 57,5/66,5 210 6 02L

DORTMUND 979/37
CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF —
3713  B55/76 243 6  03L

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection






DUBLIN

DUBLIN 513/31 -
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
31111 B5/65 203 6 025L

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection







DUKE

DUKE 353/05 DUKE 353/20 o
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—— CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—
5/194 45/45 67 6 2-4 cl 20/7 1 61,5/615 110 6 10cl
DUKE 353/22 DUKE 353/24
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF Je— CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—
23/8 755/755 84 5] 10cl 24/8'2 74/74 91,5 6 10cl
M I ‘ 4'
¢
1.
e N
DUKE 353/23 3 DUKE 353/27 =N
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF Je— CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—
23/8 53,5/63,5 156,5 6 20 ¢l 27/9'2 62/62 133 6 20 ¢l
|
DUKE 353/35
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF Ju—
35/12%8 66/66 153 B 25¢l

78

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection






ECHANSON

2

ECHANSON 919/51 e
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
51/18  775/82 | 216,5 6  40c

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection






ELITE

ELITE 914/20 = ELITE 914/24 —
CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF . CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF .
20/7 52/66 151 6 10¢l 24/8'2 56/63 162 6 20 cl
r
|
ELITE 914/26 ELITE971/13
€L/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF . €L/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF .
26/9'8 54/80 113 6 2-4.¢l 13/4%8 42/60 138 6 2-5¢l

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection







GAETAN

GAETAN 3101/32
€L/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF .
31/11 68/68 146 6 025L

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection






GEM

PRESTIGE

Collection

GEM 832/33
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—
32/11'4 71/93 85 6 20 cl
GEM 832/34 %
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —_—
35/12%8 59/78 140 6 30¢cl

86

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection







PRESTIGE

Collection

GLAM

- 4

=
GLAM 2928/25 =T
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
25/8% 114114 169 6 10

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection






GRAND CRU

GRAND CRU 970742 -gL

CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —

38/13*  72/85 154 6  2530¢l
GRAND CRU 970/68

CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF —

58/20*°  B25/97 1755 6  2540¢l

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection






GUSTO 2924/43 o
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—
43/15'® 82/98 144 6 25 ¢l

| )
S
|

GUSTO 2924/65 wios
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —_—
66/23" 92/115 168 6 | 33-40¢cl

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection






HANOI

HANOI 836/41
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
MN4E 74774 167 6  03L

K3

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection







_ EX

HELSINKI

HELSINKI 711/27 b HELSINKI 711/33 —
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF Je— CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—
27/9'2 | 89,5/89,5 90 6 20 ¢l 33/115%8 93/93 100 6 25 ¢l
& 7
HELSINKI 711/32 ! 3 HELSINKI 711/46
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF Je— CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—
32/11'74 77177 143 6 25 cl 45/1578 82/82 170 6 30cl

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection







IRISH COFFEE

IRISH COFFEE 955/23 c'L
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—
23/8 67/75 145 6

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection







ISAO

PRESTIGE

Collection

ISAO 829/35
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
35/12%  74/101 % 6 25¢

ISAO 829/58
CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF —
58/20  B84/118 . 110 6 40¢l

100

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection






JOCKEY-CLUB

JOCKEY-CLUB 964/14 R
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
14/475  94/94 141 6  510¢c

N
=
—

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection






LAGOON

r—
>
'I
s
LAGOON 835/53 & —
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
51/18 67/79 213 B 40

104

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection







LIMA

LIMA 830/25
CL/0Z UK 0 H
25/8%  91/91 85 6 10¢cl
.~ —— 1
LIMA 830/36 S
CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF —
3713 101/101 % 6 20l

106

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection






MARGUERITA

W

MARGUERITA 1936/27 B NS
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—
27/9"2  116/116 144 6 10cl

©
=
-

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection






MAZAGRAN

MAZAGRAN 1907/24
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
24/8"2  74/74 142 6

=]
—
-

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection






NAPOLI

NAPOLI 951/05 NAPOLI 951/12 -
€L/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF . €L/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF .
5/1%4 42/48 88 12 2-4cl 12/4 51/60 114 12 5-10cl
NAPOLI 951/18 "o NAPOLI 951/24 -
€L/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF . €L/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF ..
17/6 = 57/85,5 125 12 10¢l 22/7%4 60/71 141 2 20 cl
NAPOLI 951/30 i NAPOLI 951/15
€L/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF .
31/11 69/78 150 12 . 20-25¢l 156/5" 54/57 156,5 12 10¢cl
NAPOLI951/17
CL/0Z UK 0 H_ BOXOF . .
17/8 53/57 168 12 01L

112

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection






NORWAY

NORWAY 716/07 E NORWAY 716/27
€L/0Z UK 0 H_ BOXOF . CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF .
7/22 55/55 66 6 27/9'2  89,5/89,5 90 6 20¢l

NORWAY 716/32 NORWAY 716/33 &
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF Je— CL/0Z UK ] H BOX OF J—
32/1174 77177 143 6 25 ¢l 33/115%8 93/93 100 6

NORWAY 716/46 NORWAY 716/66
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF Je— CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—
45/1578 82/82 170 6 30¢cl 66/23%8 56/92 191 6 40 cl

<
-
-

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection






PILSEN

al

PILSEN 1980/34 e
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—
33/115% 54770 182 5 0251

(=]
—
-

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection






PILSENER

PILSENER 713/19 U

CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF —_—
19/6%4 70/70 149 6 10¢cl
PILSENER 712/34 QA

CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF J—
34/12 81/81 180 6 02L

o
-
-

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection






120

PRAGUE

L PRAGUE 655/33

PRAGUE 655/27
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—
27/9'2 58/63 148,5 5] D,E L 33/11%% | 62/67,5 158,5 6 025L
PRAGUE 655/38 &J PRAGUE 655/51
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF CL/0Z UK ] H BOX OF J—
38/13%8 64,5/70 164,5 6 D,3 L 51/18 71/77,5 182,5 6 04L
PRAGUE 655/59 PRAGUE 655/66
CL/0Z UK [1] H BOX OF Je— CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—
59/20 75/81 187.5 6 04L 66/23"4 | 77,5/84 196,5 6 05L
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PUNCH

Bl
)
PUNCH 1933/12
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
12/4"4 57/59 90 6 2-4 cl

[\ ]
N
-
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QUARTZ

PRESTIGE

Collection

Ngs . ." i
e P +
¢ Lv fﬁ Yo
QUARTZ 342/07 3, QUARTZ 342/25 2 ivs
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF Je— CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—
7/2'2 50/56 64,5 6 2-4 ¢l 25/8%4 75/85 95 6 10cl
‘:"t i
QUARTZ 342/38 QUARTZ 342/30 L
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J— CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—
33/11%8 82/93 102,5 6 25¢l 30/10"2 58,5/67 156 6  20-25¢l
-..- | |/ ;\
QUARTZ 342/49 g
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—
47/16'2 73/83,5 160 6  25-30cl
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v
ROYAL 1915/06 ¢ W,
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—
B/2'8 59,5/59,5 130,5 6 2-4cl
'S
\
i
ROYAL 1915/16 =
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —_—
16/5%8 71/71 201 6 10¢cl

©
N
-
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SAMBAYA

pi. 3

-

SANBAYA 505/40 =
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
40114 94/94 132 6  25¢

©
N
-
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SATELLITE

SATELLITE 360/25 “ 3
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—
25/8%4 74/74 91,5 6 20 cl
SATELLITE 360/31
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —_—
28/97% 62/62 133 6 20 cl

[—}
o
-
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SCOTCH

I [

SCOTCH 379/25 SCOTCH 378/99 —r
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF Je— CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—
25/8%4 74/74 91,5 6 20 ¢l 16/5%8 61/61 87,5 6 10¢cl
- ¥
SCOTCH 378/21 -— SCOTCH 378/25 ™ —
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J— CL/0Z UK [1] H BOX OF J—
21/7%%  61,5/61,5 108 6 10cl 25/8% 62/62 123,5 6 20 cl
SCOTCH 378/30 | e
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—
29/10" 62/62 136,5 6 20 cl

132
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SEVILLA

FEg

SEVILLA 1931/38 B
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
38/13* 845785 1785 6 03L

<
o
-
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SPUMANTE

SPUMANTE 909/12 o
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
12/4"  B6/66 176 6 5

©
[l
-
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STOCKHOLM

STOCKHOLM 710/27 W | STOCKHOLM 710/32
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF Ju— CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF Ju—
27/9'2 89,5/89,5 90 5] 20 cl 32/114 77177 143 6 25¢l
S=ftrer-
STOCKHOLM 710/33 l [ 9 STOCKHOLM 710/46
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF Je— CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—
33/11%8 93/93 100 6 25 ¢l 45/1578 82/82 170 6 30cl

©
[
-
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TAVERN

TAVERN 981/48
CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF —
48/167%  90/98 150 6 02503L
TAVERN 981/59
CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF —
57/20 . 86/98 170 6 02504L

=]
<
-

DUROBOR 2015 | DRINK Collection






TRIOMPHE

A}

TRIOMPHE 991/45 o
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—
46/16"4 97/97 158 6 0,2503L

N
<
-
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TULIP

TULIP 460/28 =
CL/0Z UK 0 H = BOXOF —
28/97°  6B/71 124 6 02L
TULIP 460/56
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
56/19%¢  81/85 158 6
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PRESTIGE

ULTIMATE BELGIAN BEER DEGUSTATION GLASS

ULTIMATE BELGIAN BEER |
DEGUSTATION GLASS 2966/27 <
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
27/9%  B5/79 160 4 15200l

©
<
-
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VIGNERON

2

VIGNERON 1922/22 - VIGNERON 1922/26
€L/0Z UK 0 H_ BOXOF . €L/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF .
22/7% 47/65 154 6 10¢l 28/97° 51/71 172 6 20cl

VIGNERON 1922/30 VIGNERON 1922/38
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF — CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
33/11%°  54/74 190 6 20c 414 57/79 209 6 25¢

©
<
-
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WILLI BECHER

LS
WILLI BECHER 109/28 == WILLI BECHER 110/32

CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF — CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
28/978 62,5/64 136 6 02L 32/11" 65/67 142 6  025L

WILLI BECHER 110/39 L = WILLI BECHER 109/66

CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF — CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
39/13% 68/71 148 6 03L 63/22"8 74/81 185 6 05L
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WORTHINGTON

4
WORTHINGTON 901/32 =
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J——
3211 BY73 177 6 025L

152
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ZENIT

ZENIT 833/35
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
35/12%¢  B4/72 179 6 025L
i
ZENIT 833/41 =
CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF —
4114 67/77 191 6 03L

154
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EAT

by ®)

MADEINBELGIUM

Glusses, hot just u fud but a redl style stutement and one
which letfs you shure your medl in the best possible way. With
the continued success of glusses us u medns of prepuring und
presenting food, Durobor®, the yluss pioneer, hus decided to
expund its current “edting glusses” range to provide four
collections, ull avdiluble in sizes: SMALL, , XL and XXL.

Durobor® offers u large range of contemporary, elegunt and
sturdy glasses in various sizes. From dmuse bouche to dessert,
Durobor glusses ure the idedl solution for medls served with style.

. u true visuul und sensory delight, providing you with
gustronomic experience which is ehjoyuble und cuters for
your every desire.

IVE






EAT coliection by Durobor®






SMALLL collection



BUBBLE / CLUB / COSMOS

BUBBLE 780/07
CL/0Z UK 0
7/2"  40/48 87
CLUB 476/05
CL/0Z UK 0
B/2'8  49/54 68
COSMOS 443/05
CL/0Z UK 0 H
5/1% | 435/51 67

162
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CLUB 476/05




DISCO / DUKE / HELSINKI

DISCO 347/05
CL/0Z UK 0
5/1%  45/45 67
DUKE 353/05
CL/0Z UK 0
5/1%  45/45 67

HELSINKI 719/07

CL/0Z UK 0 H
7/2'" 56/56 80

164
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HELSINKI 719/07




NAPOLI / NORWAY / QUARTZ

166

NAPOLI 951/05 -
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
51%  42/48 88 12 24c

NORWAY 716/07
CL/0Z UK 0
7/2? | 55/55 66

QUARTZ 342/07 B S
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
7/2"2 50/56 64,5 6 2.4 ¢l
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\ORVVAY 716/07







MEDIUM coliection



ATOLL / CANCUN / CARAT

ATOLL 549/11
CL/0Z UK 0
11/3% | 62/72 57

CANCUN 547/15 g
CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF —
15/5"  95/85 1025 6 2410

CARAT 767/12 3

CL/0Z UK 0 H = BOXOF —
12/4" | 52/67.5 58 6 4¢l

170
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CARAT 767/12




DISCO / ELLIPSE

DISCO 347/09
CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF
9/3'8 46/46 92 6
DISCO 347115
CL/0Z UK [1] H
15/5'4 69/69 70
ELLIPSE 5371 e —
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF —_—
9/3'8 65/48,5 65 6 2-4 ¢l

172
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EQUINOXE / EVO / LOTUS

@(,7,45

&

e /
_ = f

.
. .‘7( g
EQUINOXE 534/12 EVO 803/16 —
CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF — CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF —
11/3®  735/75 49 12 16/5°% 80/80 65 6 10cl
LOTUS 831/14 @ — LOTUS 831117 @
CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF — CL/0Z UK 0 H
14/47% 72/78 47 6 18/6 *° 79/79 68
p—-
LOTUS 831/80 @ it
CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF —
18/6%® 79/79 105 6
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L OTUS 831/17




OXY / PUNCH / SPUMANTE / VERTIGO / YAMO

&
0XY 805/12 S— PUNCH 1933/12

CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF — CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
11/37® 58/64 58 6 24cl 12/4" 57/59 90 6 2-4 ¢l

@ i.‘:-l‘-’_‘.!— X \
SPUMANTE 909/12 VERTIGO 797/12 -

CL/0Z UK 0 H = BOXOF — CL/0Z UK 0 H = BOXOF —
12/4" 66/66 176 6 5cl 12/4" | 86.,5/82 50,5 6 2-4¢l

C ]
S -
YAMO 804/15 . g‘

CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF —
15/5" | 68,5/68,5 65 6 10¢cl

176
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VERTIGO 797/12






XL Collection



ATOLL / BAMBOO

ATOLL 549/25
CL/0Z UK 0 H (&\\%\\
25/8%4 77/90 70,5 6 10cl ‘&

%
Vet ) S
BAMBOO 816/26 S
H

CL/0Z UK 0 BOX OF
26/9"8 91/81 70 6

180
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BAMBOO 816/26



BOLERO / BREK / CANCUN

BOLERO 690/22
CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF (&\\Q\\
21/7% 103103 % 6 10d R
BREK 814/26
CL/0Z UK 0 H
26/9°  65/93 75

CANCUN 547/24 .
CL/0Z UK 0 H
24/8" 110110 17,5 6 24-10¢l

182
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CARAT / ELLIPSE / VERTIGO

184

CARAT 767/22
cL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF (&\\Q\\
238 63815 70 6 10dl W

ELLIPSE 5837/21

CL/0Z UK 0
20/7 87/62 76

VERTIGO 797/22 .
CL/0Z UK 0 H ' BOXOF —
22/7% _ 80,5/99 56 6 10d
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XXL collection



BREK / DISCO DISH

BREK 814/36

CL/0Z UK 0
36/12%® 70101

DISCO DISH 347/45

CL/0Z UK 0
42/14%  118/118

188
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GALAXY / GUSTO

GALAXY 533/32
CL/0Z UK 1] H
32/114  107/109,5 67
E
=
GUSTO 2924/43 i
CL/0Z UK [1] H BOX OF —_—
43/15'® 82/98 144 6 25¢l
N J
=
GUSTO 2924/65 A
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF —_—
66/23"4 92/115 168 6  3340c¢cl
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GUSTO 2924/43 |




192

HELSINKI

HELSINKI 711/25

CL/0Z UK

0 H

27/9'

112/112 73

HELSINKI 719/26

CL/0Z UK

0 H

26/9

108/108 935
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HELSINKI 711/25
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LOTUS

LOTUS 831/44 —_—
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF —_—
44/15'= 111/118 65 6

L
- Y,

LOTUS 831/61 L&
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF J—
B61/21%8 117/117 103 6 40 ¢l

Jr———

LOTUS 831/81 '
CL/0Z UK 1] H BOX OF —_—
B61/21%8 117/118 156 3
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LOTUS 831/81
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TAVERN / VERTIGO

TAVERN 981/48 L
CL/0Z UK 0 H BOX OF —
48/16°  90/98 150 6 02503

TAVERN 981/59
CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF —

57/20  88/98 . 170 6 025-04L

VERTIGO 797/37
CL/0Z UK 0 H  BOXOF —
35/12%  98/116,5 64 4
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VERTIGO 797/37




VERTIGO PYRAMIDE

tﬁ%ﬁ
@ LIl »ﬁ%

1
S01 797/82 _ L } L ) L é : =
PYRAMIDE VERTIGO PRO == — — ~ 3 :

198
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BOTTLES collection by Durobor®

S31L1O4d









BOTILES

4 N/ o/

4411/75 4415/70 4413/70 4414/70 4412/75
75¢l - TOA 70 cl - LOO 70 cl - GEO 70 cl - NIL 75 cl - GEP
- a
B
$ e
4411/75 4415/70 4413/70 4414/70 4412/75
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Brands expelise

From production to customisation,
Durobor®is the drink industry’s globdal parther.

The company hus its ownh decordation departtment for glasses
and bottles in its production plant,

Durobor® develops ulso exclusive designs for brands.












Decevited ilems

Discover Durobor’s decordation expertise through an elegant range
of decoruted glusses & bottles suitable for the bar & table.

You ure u trendsetting business and you want 1o develop your owh identity ?
Durobor helps you to develop your own design
and offers you the solution to be uhigue.
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BEEREXPERTISE

BY DUROBOR

The tusting of u beer is first und foremost uppreciating the smell und the
taste. The shape of the glass is essentidl in the perception and evaludation of
the complex aromus of the beer. Indeed, the shape of the glass dllows you
to uppreciate 90 % of a beer.

Durobor proposes 10 essential glasses desighs for a perfect tasting of a wide
ranye of beers of the world.

* Set of 2 items



Prague 655/33 Gusto 2924/65
82264 - 66673

Grand Cru 970/68

Worthington 901/32

66671 66672
1]
7
¥
2x Dublin 513/31 Abbaye 2939/52
82263 72249

P
Ultimate Belgian Beer
Breughel 974/51 Degustation Glass 2966/27
72247 72264
Tavern 981/48 Danube 707/58
72248 82268

* Set of 2 items



COCKTAIL == EXPERTISE

BY DUROBOR

Recoynised dround the world for its specific glusses dedicuted to the
world of drink, Durobor® presents the “Cocktuil Expertise” range, u selection
of 8 essential items for the bar.

Enjoy @ uhigue drink experience & taste your favorite cocktdils in the right glass.
The well known inhovative desigh of Durobor® glasses is adupted to their

use: un ultimute combination of elegunce, uttractiveness und functionality.
Discover the range of 8 sets of 2 item:s.



Marguerita 1936/27
66717

Alternato 780/52
82657

Glam 2928/25

66718 825655
Bubble 780/36 Gem 832/34
82556 82559

Sambaya 505/40
82564

Isao 829/58
82558

* Set of 2 items



Helsinki 711/25
82134 82139 82142

Atoll 549/25 Ellipse 537/11 Lotus 831/17
82138 36238 82143

A relevant selection of items with suggested recipes.



cancun 547/24 Glam 2928/25 Bubble 780/36
82136 66650 82140

Hanoi 836/41 Disco 347/50 Alternato 780/52 Gusto 2924/43
82144 82135 82141 66649



DUROBOR GROUP SA
Rue Melle Hanicq 39 - 7060 SOIGNIES BELGIUM

Phone: + 32 (0)67.28.27.11 - Fax: + 32 (0)67.28.28.08
commercial@durobor.com

And agents throughout the world.

WWW.DUROBOR.COM
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